.Specifications - Pronto M51

Seat width
Seat depth

Overall width
Closed width
Overall length
Overall height
Wheel size
Chair weight
Chair weight
limit

Top speed
Colour(s)

46cm (18"

41cm - 46¢cm (16" - 18") Adjustable
backrest

61cm
n/a
97cm
107cm
25cm
90kg

136kg

6.4kph
Austraila - Red, Blue

New Zealand - Red only



